
DAILY SHIPPING AND CARGO STATEMENT

PORT QASIM AUTHORITY ISO-9002 NO: PQA-F-09(0)-01PILOT IN TURN TIDE
TIME HEIGHT 

AS AT 0800 HRS
ON 19 JAN 2021

MARINE OPERATION DEPARTMENT1 MA

2 ZA

3 HR

4 BL

5 HK

6 MN

7 SK

8 HB

9 MJ

10 MD

11 AR
 03:29
 09:03
 14:56
 20:40

 3.2
 1.0
 2.5
 1.1

PORT QASIM
THE  GATEWAY TO NATIONAL PROSPERITY

 Computer Group (PQA)         Please turn over ....       Signed:
Opeartion Room Officer
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NAME OF VESSEL  AGENT
COMMODITY

IMPORT/
EXPORT (Import) Unloaded Unloaded

(Export) Loaded Loaded

BERTH NO 

PQEPT

LCT

M/W-I

M/W-II

HFP&S-III

HFP&S-IV

QICT-V

QICT-VI

QICT-VII

QT2-I

QT2-II

FAP

EVTL

EETL

IOCB

FOTCO

SSGC

PIBT

 MANIFEST 
QTY

CARGO
 (LAST 24 HRS)

PREVIOUS BALANCE
CARGO

UnLoaded
 Loaded

PQA 
Regn NO.

PILOT L O A Berthing
Time

Berthing
Date

Cast OFF
Date/Time

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

M.V- EVANGELIA D 

M.T- SILVER DUBAI 

M.T- SILVER ESTHER 

M.V- POLA  ARIAKE 

M.V- AFRICAN CHEETAH 

M.V- MAERSK BENTONVILLE 

M.V- MSC CHERYL 3 

M.V- APL NEW YORK 

M.V- MARIA SCHULTE 

M.V- VSC POSEIDON 

M.T- STOLT GOLRY 

M.T- AL SAFLIYA  

M.T- OCEAN PRINCESS-1 

 199.90

 183.06

 183.06

 179.99

 199.99

 293.81

 207.40

 328.20

 231.00

 225.00

 174.38

 315.00

 183.00

AL-PINE MARINE

GAC SHIPPING

AL-PINE MARINE

EASTWIND
SHIPPING

MAHMOOD GLOBAL

MAERSK PAK

MSC PAKISTAN

CMA CGM PAKISTAN

MAERSK PAK

PAK LINER
AGENCIES

ASIA MARINE

GSA (PVT) LTD.

AL-PINE MARINE

28896

28868

28869

28884

28859

28905

28903

28895

28897

28800

28904

28898

24826

COAL
 M.Ton

PALM OIL
 M.Ton

PALM OIL
 M.Ton

RICE
 M.Ton

CEMENT
 M.Ton

CONTAINERS
 

CONTAINERS
 

CONTAINERS
 

CONTAINERS
 

WHEAT
 M.Ton

PHOS. ACID
 M.Ton

L.N.G
 C.Met

BITUMEN
 M.Ton

25000

44000

868

1082

3000

27000

16000

8721

NIL

NIL

2300

1525

36918

NIL

NIL

1516

NIL

43733

NIL

NIL

980

765

NO WORK

267

388

868

102

2235

25000

NIL

--

NIL

NIL

NIL

917

NIL

NIL

--

NIL

NIL

NIL

16912

7274

55953

2476

26000

9000

4279

680

526

4

46

11640

15810

95000

NO WORK

HB

MN

SK

AR

MD

MN / BL

MJ

HR / MJ

HK / AR

HR

MD

SA / ZA

SG

17/01

17/01

17/01

18/01

13/01

18/01

18/01

16/01

16/01

15/01

18/01

17/01

28/06

 12:18

  9:18

 14:50

 16:15

 17:42

 18:40

  8:55

 15:12

 20:10

 13:18

 10:25

 13:00

  7:00

53917

25000

13000

526

2304

1571

65470

23084

150953

3992

19/01/21

19/01/21

18/01/21

19/01/21

18/01/21

19/01/21

  6:20

  7:30

 13:42

  6:50

 13:15

 10:15
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NAME OF VESSEL  AGENT
COMMODITY

IMPORT/
EXPORT (Import) Unloaded Unloaded

(Export) Loaded Loaded

BERTH NO 

PGPCL

 MANIFEST 
QTY

CARGO
 (LAST 24 HRS)

PREVIOUS BALANCE
CARGO

UnLoaded
 Loaded

PQA 
Regn NO.

L.O.A Ship Name Draf Aft
(Meters)

PQA RegNo Nationality

119.95

178

145

183.04

225

229

167.2

141

122.02

189.99

112

183

205.5

M.T- GAS ZEUS 

M.T- ELENORE 

M.T- SLOMAN HEBE 

M.T- AMOR 

M.V- DIAS 

M.V- FJ BIANCA 

M.V- RISING EAGLE 

M.T- DM JADE 

M.T- GAS AMAZON 

M.V- GALINI 

M.T- OCEAN ROSE 

M.T- AL ADAILIAH 

M.V- MSC JANIS 3 

6.7

9.8

8.95

10

13

13

5.7

6.3

5.65

11.92

6.7

12

10.4

6.7

9.8

8.95

10

13

13

5.7

6.3

5.65

11.92

6.7

12

10.4

28835

28875

28881

28882

28883

28887

28889

28892

28899

28901

28902

28906

28907

30/12/01

12/01/21

12/01/21

13/01/21

13/01/21

14/01/21

15/01/21

15/01/21

17/01/21

18/01/21

18/01/21

18/01/21

19/01/21

 04:00

 03:40

 18:00

 03:30

 18:00

 15:00

 02:15

 16:15

 14:35

 0 :30

 03:45

 21:36

 05:30

M.INTERNATIONAL

AL-PINE MARINE

AL-PINE MARINE

AL-PINE MARINE

TRANSMARINE

AL-PINE MARINE

OCEAN WORLD

EASTWIND SHIPPIN

M.INTERNATIONAL

SINOTRANS LOGIST

AL-PINE MARINE

TRANSMARINE

MSC PAKISTAN

PANAMA

PANAMA

ANTIGOVA

LIBERIA

LIBERIA

PANAMA

ST.VINCANT

PANAMA

PANAMA

GREEK

KOREA

KUWAIT

LIBERIA

L.P.G
  M.Ton
PALM OIL
  M.Ton
PALM OIL
  M.Ton
PALM OIL
  M.Ton
WHEAT
  M.Ton
SOYABEAN
SEED
  M.Ton
RICE
  M.Ton
M.E.G
  M.Ton
L.P.G
  M.Ton
COAL
  M.Ton
M.E.G
  M.Ton
GAS OIL
  M.Ton
CONTAINERS
  

Import

Import

Import

Import

Import

Import

Export

Import

Import

Import

Import

Import

OMAN

INDONASIA

INDONESIA

INDONESIA

BRAZIL

NEW ORLEAN

PQA

SHOIBH

OMAN

INDONESIA

INDONESIA

KUWAIT

5689.92

25000

15500

31999

65683

68568

23790

2300

3386

50700

5000

42702

Loading Port Commodity/Unit Weight Imp/ExpRegd. on

                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                         

Vessels at Outer Anchorage

M.T- AL MARROUNA  288.20 GSA (PVT) LTD.28900 L.N.G
 C.Met

NIL 2014140000SA / HK 18/01  13:36 142014

Draf Far
(Meters)

Arrived on Agent
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M.V- MAERSK SELETAR 1

Ship Name

19-JAN-21  15:00 CONTAINERS MAERSK PAK

Last Port Due Date & Time Commodity / Unit Weight Import/Export Agent

TOTAL SHIPS:

At Wharf

Resgistered

Expected

Signed: 

Operation Room Officer

14

13

1 M/W
QICT
IOCB
FOTCO
EVTL
PROGAS
QT-2
LCT
FAP
SSGC
EETL
PIBT
OTHER
PGPCL
PQEPT
HFP&S

Total 

NO. OF
VESSELS 
BERTHED

1 M.T- SILVER DUBAI  will sail from LCT @ 06:20 hrs (MN)

2 M.V- MSC CHERYL 3  will sail from QICT-VII @ 06:50 hrs (MJ)

3 M.T- SILVER ESTHER  will sail from M/W-I @ 07:30 hrs (SK)

4 M.V- MARIA SCHULTE  will sail from QT2-II @ 10:00 hrs (HK),(AR)

5 M.V- EVANGELIA D  will sail from PQEPT @ 14:00 hrs (HB)

6 M.V- MSC JANIS 3  will berth to QT2-I @ 09:24 hrs (ZA)

7 M.T- ELENORE  will berth to LCT @ 09:45 hrs (HR)

8 M.T- AL ADAILIAH  will berth to FOTCO @ 10:30 hrs (HB)

9 M.V- RISING EAGLE  will berth to M/W-I @ 12:00 hrs (MN)

10 M.T- GAS AMAZON  will berth to SSGC @ 12:30 hrs (SK)

11 M.V- GALINI  will berth to PQEPT @ 17:30 hrs (MD)

12 M.V- MAERSK SELETAR  will berth to QICT-VII @ 18:00 hrs (HK),(BL)

Shipping Movement :

Vessels at Mooring Vessels at Anchor

7176

8324

1632

2981

2897
39

2165

1487

464

245

363
474

22

136

225

179

Expected Ship Arrivals

Other Remarks/Note:
 DREDGER INDUS DOLPHIN   TRIPS IN 24 HRS PREVIOUS 752 TOTALDaily Shipping Remarks :
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